R
A
T
E
 IN
D
IC
A

UNDER OVER
UNDER OVER
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: PR A 1
Series
PR = Protrol
Operating Voltage
A = 110 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
B = 220 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
C = 24 VAC ± 15% or 12 to 15 VDC
Options
1= RS232 Communications
2= RS422 Communications
M = Mag. Input, Input A & B, 30mV input
A= Analog Output (4-20/0-20 mA)
Accessories
Separate non keyboard panel order #34235
Separate keyboard panel - order #34237
3.925
(99.7)
4.437
(112.7)
2.625
(66.68)
3.622
(92)
1.772
(45)
CUSTOMER PANEL
Panel Thickness 0.062" (1.5)
to 0.187" (4.7) max.